## NOTICE of LINCOLN COUNTY BOARD VACANCIES

NOTICE is hereby given for vacancies on the following Boards.

<b># of POSITIONS</b>	Board/District	TERM
1	McCormick Fire District	$\exp 0.04/24$
	Perm resident McCormick District	-
2	EM Kayan Water & Sewer District	
	(1) each	exp. 12/26
	(1) each	exp. 12/27
3	Lincoln County Planning Board	_
	(2) Troy District Residents	exp. 12/26
	(1) Libby District Resident >	exp. 12/24
2	Eureka Cemetery District	exp. 12/26
5	Tobacco Valley Industrial District	_
	Resident / elector of District 3	
	o (1) each	exp. 12/25
	o (3) each	exp. 12/26
	o (1) each	exp. 12/27
5 ]	Lincoln County Fair Board	exp. 12/25
	<ul><li>districts: (1) Troy, (3) Eureka, (1) Libby</li></ul>	
1	Lincoln County Weed Board	exp 12/26
1	Tax Appeal Board	
	(1) Troy District Resident	exp 12/26
2	Troy Lake Creek TV District	exp. 12/26
Interested, qualified residents are requested to submit an Application for Boards and		
Committees or a letter of interest by Friday November 17, 2023, before 5:00 P.M.		
To:	Lincoln County Clerk and Recorder	
	ATTN: Corrina Brown 512 California Avenue	
	212 Camolina Avenue	

Libby, MT 59923
Applications are available from the Lincoln County Clerk & Recorder's Office.
512 California Avenue, Libby, MT 59923. On-Line at: <a href="www.lincolncountymt.us">www.lincolncountymt.us</a>
by Calling: 406-283-2306 or email <a href="mailto:lecterk@libby.org">lecterk@libby.org</a>

Appointments are scheduled for Wednesday December 20, 2023 in the Commissioner's Office, Lincoln County Courthouse located at 512 California Ave. Libby, MT 59923.